
Company Contact Phone Email Web site
1st Choice Seeds Brian Marlatt 765-938-3000 bmarlatt@1stchoiceseeds.com https://www.1stchoiceseeds.com
Bayer Crop Science Wes Rodgers 731-478-4349 wesley.rodgers@bayer.com www.cropscience.bayer.us/brands/dekalb
Dyna-Gro Seed / Nutrien Ag Solutions Brock Sargeant 270-881-3003 brock.sargeant@nutrien.com www.dynagroseed.com
Erwin/Keith-Progeny Brian Murray 870-208-4428 bmurray@progenyag.com www.progenyag.com/
Innvictis Seed Solutions Max Crittenden 254-652-0032 max.crittenden@innvictis.com www.innvictis.com 
LG Seeds Dan Mitchell 812-457-3132 dan.mitchell@lgseeds.com www.lgseeds.com
Revere Seed Doug Messersmith 570-753-5503 doug.messersmith@revereseed.com www.revereseed.com

Table 17. Contact information for corn hybrid seed companies evaluated in yield tests in Tennessee during 2022.
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